GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16  GU10  7.5W  230V
12V
AC
230V
AC
CRI
95

Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
90˚
Lumens
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16GW-07-10D-927-03-S3 01075 2700 10 17 5710 390 345 52 3 YES
SM16GW-07-25D-927-03-S3 01087 2700 25 38 2260 410 385 55 3 -
SM16GW-07-36D-927-03-S3 01099 2700 36 54 1070 410 375 55 3 -
SM16GW-07-60D-927-03-S3 01585 2700 60 84 420 410 375 55 3 -
SM16GW-07-10D-930-03-S3 01079 3000 10 17 6000 410 360 55 3 YES
SM16GW-07-25D-930-03-S3 01091 3000 25 38 2400 435 410 58 3 -
SM16GW-07-36D-930-03-S3 01103 3000 36 54 1130 435 400 58 3 -
SM16GW-07-60D-930-03-S3 01589 3000 60 84 440 435 400 58 3 -
SM16GW-07-10D-940-03-S3 01081 4000 10 17 6290 430 380 57 4 YES
SM16GW-07-25D-940-03-S3 01093 4000 25 38 2510 455 430 61 4 -
SM16GW-07-36D-940-03-S3 01105 4000 36 54 1190 455 415 61 4 -
SM16GW-07-60D-940-03-S3 01591 4000 60 84 460 455 415 61 4 -
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
SM16GW  7.5W  VIVID  INTL  19Q4 Information and specifications subject to change
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT